SHELL PLC

SHELL PLC
ISIN: GBOOBP6MXD84

Overview

2024/05/03 17:35:27

WKN: 00948

Price
33.475 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -081%(-0.28)

GB0O0BP6MXD84
SHELL

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock
214,795 EUR
FTSE 100

33.42 EUR (100)
33.60 EUR (1,126)
33.745 EUR
33.865 EUR
33.37 EUR

33.75 EUR
33.5864 EUR
5,779,215
194,103,028.00
10,024

20,000

53

Sy
III.l
M [|
30.00 f_.r‘ Y,
|II | .-’|I II- \_ IIl '\v lll,r"\.
l‘ll"f-'"'ﬁ\f': I| ! I| -"Kh‘I
25.00 \ [y
1 )
II I—'
". |
1 |
I
20.00 | unr
III [
| |
] f\\l
II". fl\\//
‘-I_,."' JI
15.00 \ [
I'-I. II|
5 /.
10.00
07.2019 07.2020 07.2021 06.2022 05.2023 04.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/05/03 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14727880,158371409,176982249,226233743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BP6MXD84&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d9bf9814bba11cba2549b9d1f5c8145cc65b3aa340acae661b9cc5b0da434b5&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d3bfcce9e766c1ce&time=1715013502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93697171d1f72a3707a10c3a3b516a6a8520d691ea176681bb9967ab6e3b3246&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16834d98afefe6921&time=1715013502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d173894b3b2ca367d96a9534a393de3ac1f265679298a05fe1f635d00931004&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=229debd34f091fc0b&time=1715013502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7522b5fb5ad9d0433f1c6f33dae4fc9ed26f677432aa781ea3455ca4e144cf63&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91cc59cd3d095e8be&time=1715013502&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58c46d9495ce4bd01b26aca1478ad030e1b457fbf34c26582f93bf7be7413609&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42f106b52be549b9b&time=1715013502&tool=RSC

SHELL PLC

Details

2024/05/03 17:35:27

Price
33.475 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -081%(-0.28)

GB00BP6MXD84
SHELL

Euronext Amsterdam
EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

214,795 EUR

FTSE 100

33.42 EUR (100)
33.60 EUR (1,126)
33.745 EUR
33.865 EUR

33.37 EUR

33.75 EUR
33.5864 EUR
5,779,215
194,103,028.00
10,024

20,000

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +8.81%
Perf (abs.) +2.73
Beta 0.83
Volatility 14.70

ERSTE

Group

1y 3y
+26.98%
+7.15
0.82
16.68

+108.59%
+17.52
1.18
25.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35 33.475 EUR
03

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 33.60 EUR
03

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:56 33.585 EUR
03

Prague Stock 2024/05/ 11:17 833.40 CZK

Exchange 03

Munich 2024/05/ 18:16 33.53 EUR

33.804 EUR (5,847,471)
32.876 EUR (6,863,188)
30.437 EUR (7,190,454)
29.595 EUR (7,677,003)

34.740 EUR (2024/04/12)

27.755 EUR (2024/01/22)

34.740 EUR (2024/04/12)

26.015 EUR (2023/05/31)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
1.71 264
2.28 249
0.08 15
0.02 2
0.02 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=GB00BP6MXD84
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10575

SHELL PLC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues

Euronext
Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

17:35

08:02

08:00

20:00

21:22

17:35

19:31

09:43

2,858.50 GBp

33.605 EUR

33.605 EUR

33.35 EUR

35.45 USD

33.475 EUR

33.505 EUR

33.73 EUR

15,473.45

0.00

0.00

0.21

0.09

194.10

0.00

0.00

12,257

20

19

10,024
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12515415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12515415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10573

SHELL PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Wael Sawan  Chairman of Managing Andrew Chairman of Supervisory
Board Mackenzie Board
Contact Details Huibert Member of Executive Jane Lute Member of Supervisory
SHELL PLC Vigeveno Committee Board
.- Philippa Member of Executive Leena Member of Supervisory
Shell Centre - SE1 7NA London Bounds Committee . Srlve-lstava Board .
Telefon: +44-20-7934-1234 Rachel Membgr of Executive A. Dick Boer Member of Supervisory
Solway Committee Board
Fax: + Robin Member of Executive Abraham Schot Member of Supervisory
E-mail: - Mooldijk Committee Board
Sinead Member of Executive Ann Godbehere Member of Supervisory
Gorman Committee Board
Zoe Yujnovich Member of Executive Catherine Member of Supervisory
Committee Hughes Board
Charles Member of Supervisory
Roxburgh Board
Cyrus Member of Supervisory

ERSTE

Group

Taraporevala
Neil Carson

Sinead Gorman

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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